516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 67 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin 1262“;;')2 5 1:40.548 13:30:16.220 10 1:43.613 13:41:51.100
1 1:32.732 13:29:02.836 6 1:39.870 13:31:56.090 11 1:42.502 13:43:33.602
2 1:36.089 13:30:38.925 7 1:39.190 13:33:35.280 12 1:42.581 13:45:16.183
8 1:40.230 13:35:15.510 13 1:42.744 13:46:58.927
Po. 2 - # 501 WOICIK P. - Porsche 911 01008 9 1:41.361 13:36:56.871
1 1:37.681 13:23:10.268 10 1:44.287 13:38:41.158  Po. 7 - # 4 BOKIEJ D. - BMW M3 . 3:.7;;3
2 5:32.366 13:28:42.634 11 2:41.085 13:41:22.243 1 1:44.452 13:22:00.161
3 2:27.157 13:31:09.791 12 1:39.319 13:43:01.562 2 1:43.905 13:23:44.066
4 2:03.656 13:33:13.447 13 1:39.022 13:44:40.584 3 1:42.292 13:25:26.358
5 1:40.265 13:34:53.712 14 1:38.720 13:46:19.304 4 1:41.522 13:27:07.880
6 1:34.933 13:36:28.645 15 1:40.399 13:47:59.703 5 1:41.847 13:28:49.727
7 1:34.153 13:38:02.798 6 1:41.620 13:30:31.347
8 1:33.741 13:30:36.539  Po. 5 - # 76 KOPRAS D. - Porsche Cayman GT , o7 309 7 1:51.634 13:32:22.981
9 2:06.956 13:41:43.495 1 1:40.032 13:19:53.841
2 141153 13:21:34.994  Po. 8- # 96 MIRECKI B. - VW Golf o0 8ta
Po.3-#1MIEKOS M. - Porsche 811 GT3 , 1705 3 1:44.004 13:23:18.998 1 ek Lt
1 1:38.552 13:22:01.698 4 2:29.959 13:25:48.957 2 1:44.510 13:30:40.625
2 1:37.783 13:23:39.481 5 1:40.380 13:27:29.337 3 1:44.370 13:32:24.995
3 1:37.066 13:25:16.547 6 1:40.965 13:29:10.302 4 1:45.377 13:34:10.372
4 1:36.366 13:26:52.913 7 1:41.485 13:30:51.787 5 3:35.985 13:37:46.357
5 1:37.189 13:28:30.102 8 1:41.359 13:32:33.146 6 1:44.668 13:39:31.025
6 1:41.424 13:30:11.526 9 1:42.759 13:34:15.905 7 1:44.570 13:41:15.595
7 3:57.987 13:34:09.513 10 1:40.680 13:35:56.585 8 1:53.598 13:43:09.193
8 1:35.662 13:35:45.175 11 2:04.079 13:38:00.664
9 1:34.642 13:37:19.817 1 2:04.079 13:38:00.664 PO 9 - # 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi + i;lear;
10 1:46.960 13:39:06.777 f S 7 HERAUE T
11 2:35.434 13:41:42.211  Po.6-# 14 WIRA P. - Porsche Cayman GT4 gg;g;t 2 1:47.295 13:22:56.987
12 1:34.529 13:43:16.740 1 1:42.861 13:20:01.441 3 1:46.115 13:24:43.102
13 1:34.561 13:44:51.301 2 1:41.631 13:21:43.072 4 1:47.559 13:26:30.661
14 1:34.755 13:46:26.056 3 1:40.999 13:23:24.071 > 1:58.758 13:28:29.419
4 1:45.795 13:25:09.866
Po. 4 - #2 KEPKA M. - Porsche 911 GT3 ‘onoss 5 3:02.632 13:28:12.498
1 1:40.233 13:21:29.071 6 6:48.018 13:35:00.516
2 1:42.578 13:23:11.649 7 1:42.233 13:36:42.749
3 1:44.666 13:24:56.315 8 1:41.800 13:38:24.549
4 3:39.357 13:28:35.672 9 1:42.938 13:40:07.487

Fastest lap: 1:32.732
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516 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TOR POZNAN

19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

iy

WSMP 4 - pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 66 JABLONSKI S. - Renault Clio R 1 2:06.697 13:20:58.124
1 1.48.419 13:20:18.600 2 2:04.283 13:23:02.407
2 1:47.657 13:22:06.257 3 2:11.720 13:25:14.127
3 1.46.916 13:23:53.173 4 3:35.810 13:28:49.937
4 1.47.267 13:25:40 440 5 2:03.798 13:30:53.735
5 1:47.016 13:27:27.456 6 2:05.392 13:32:59.127
6 1.47.268 13:29:14.724 7 2:04.751 13:35:03.878
7 1:47.547 13:31:02.271 8 2:05.895 13:37:09.773
3 1.49.340 13:32:51.611 9 2:05.109 13:39:14.882
9 4:10.373 13:37:01.984 10 2:01.113 13:41:15.995
10 1:47.788 13:38:49.772 11 2:01.611 13:43:17.606
11 1.48.279 13:40:38.051 12 2:00.953 13:45:18.559
12 1:47.145 13:42:25.196 13 1:59.992 13:47:18.551
13 1:46.782 13:44:11.978
14 1:47.018 13:45:58.996
15 1:46.891 13:47:45.887
Po.11-#31 URBANIAKK. - Renault Clio 073
1 1:57.625 13:20:29.258
2 2:09.221 13:22:38.479
3 1:48.729 13:24:27.208
4 1:47.777 13:26:14.985
5 1:47.587 13:28:02.572
6 1:47.524 13:29:50.096
7 1:47.151 13:31:37.247
8 1:47.416 13:33:24.663
9 1:47.516 13:35:12.179
10 1:49.951 13:37:02.130
11 1:47.869 13:38:49.999
12 1:47.152 13:40:37.151
13 1:46.969 13:42:24.120
14 1:47.219 13:44:11.339
15 1:46.803 13:45:58.142
16 1:48.171 13:47:46.313
Po. 12 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 DIt First
+27.260
Fastest lap: 1:32.732
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